09:00 -
10:00

11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50

13:00

14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50
15:00
15:10
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00
17:00
17:30

Competition spots (11:10 - 13:00)
(Run concurrently to display spots)

Channing Hall

Registration and briefing

No competition spots

Sallyport Sword Dancers
NYFTE

Southport Swords

Twin Sword

SHH Sword

Sullivan's Sword

Wath Morris

Lord Conyers Morris Men
Amble Sword

Claro Sword

Traditional

Own Dance & Second Language
Own Dance

Own Dance

Traditional

Traditional

Second Language

Second Language

Display

Display

Display spots (10:30 - 13:00)
(Teams due to perform a competition dance during each spot are shown in bold)

Winter Gardens Town Hall Orchard Square

Sallyport Sword Dancers SHH Sword NYFTE
10:30 - 11:00 Sullivan's Sword Amble Sword Wath Morris

Lord Conyers Morris Men  Southport Swords Claro Sword

Twin Sword

Amble Sword Lord Conyers Morris Men  Southport Swords
1110 - 11:40 Claro Sword NYFTE SHH Sword

Sallyport Sword Dancers Wath Morris Sullivan's Sword

Twin Sword

Sullivan's Sword SHH Sword Lord Conyers Morris Men
1150 - 12:20 Southport Swords Sallyport Sword Dancers Amble Sword

NYFTE Claro Sword Wath Morris

Twin Sword

SHH Sword NYFTE Amble Sword
12:30 - 13:00 Wath Morris Lord Conyers Morris Men Southport Swords

Claro Sword

Lunch break - all teams to make their way to Croft House for afternoon competition spots

Croft House

Handsworth Sword Dancers
SHH Sword

Sullivan's Sword

Sallyport Sword Dancers
Wath Morris

Lord Conyers Morris Men
NYFTE

Southport Swords

Twin Sword

Amble Sword

Claro Sword

Grenoside Sword Dancers
Handsworth Sword Dancers
Awards ceremony

Food served

Bar and socialising until 11pm

Display
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Second Language
Second Language
Own Dance & Second Language
Own Dance

Own Dance
Display

Display

Display

Display

Sullivan's Sword

Sallyport Sword Dancers
Twin Sword



