Competition spots (11:10 - 13:00) (Run concurrently to display spots)			Display spots (10:30 - 13:00) (Teams due to perform a competition dance during each spot are shown in bold)			
	Channing Hall			Winter Gardens	Town Hall	Orchard Square
09:00 - 10:00	Registration and briefing					
	No competition spots			Sallyport Sword Dancers	SHH Sword	NYFTE
				Sullivan's Sword	Amble Sword	Wath Morris
				Lord Conyers Morris Men	Southport Swords	Claro Sword
					Twin Sword	
11:10				Amble Sword	Lord Conyers Morris Men	Southport Swords
11:20	Sallyport Sword Dancers	Traditional	11:10 - 11:40	Claro Sword	NYFTE	SHH Sword
11:30	NYFTE	Own Dance & Second Language		Sallyport Sword Dancers	Wath Morris	Sullivan's Sword
11:40	Southport Swords	Own Dance				Twin Sword
11:50	Twin Sword	Own Dance	11:50 - 12:20	Sullivan's Sword	SHH Sword	Lord Conyers Morris Men
12:00	SHH Sword	Traditional		Southport Swords	Sallyport Sword Dancers	Amble Sword
12:10	Sullivan's Sword	Traditional		NYFTE	Claro Sword	Wath Morris
12:20	Wath Morris	Second Language		Twin Sword		
12:30	Lord Conyers Morris Men	Second Language	12:30 - 13:00	SHH Sword	NYFTE	Amble Sword
12:40	Amble Sword	Display		Wath Morris	Lord Conyers Morris Men	Southport Swords
12:50	Claro Sword	Display		Claro Sword	Sullivan's Sword	Sallyport Sword Dancers
		-1 7				Twin Sword
	Lunch break - all teams to make their way to Croft House for afternoon competition spots					
13:00						
	Croft House					
14:00	Handsworth Sword Dancers	Display				
14:10	SHH Sword	Traditional				
14:20	Sullivan's Sword	Traditional				
14:30	Sallyport Sword Dancers	Traditional				
14:40	Wath Morris	Second Language				
14:50	Lord Conyers Morris Men	Second Language				
15:00	NYFTE	Own Dance & Second Language				
15:10	Southport Swords	Own Dance				
15:20	Twin Sword	Own Dance				
15:30	Amble Sword	Display				
15:40	Claro Sword	Display				
15:50	Grenoside Sword Dancers	Display				
16:00	Handsworth Sword Dancers	Display				
17:00	Awards ceremony					
17:30	Food served					
	Bar and socialising until 11pn	1				